Patient report

Bio-Rad DATE: 03/02/2025
D-10 TIME: 04:59 PM
S/IN: #DJBK 821403 Software version: 4.30-2
SampleID: 10332622
Injection date 03/02/2025 04:51 PM
Injection #: 13 Method: HbA1c
Rack #: --- Rack position: 3
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Peak table - 1D: 10332622

Peak
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Tota Area:

R.time
0.21
0.30
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0.72
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Concentration:

%
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16.1
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Height
6528
6422
5194
1319
6014
20031
50479
514951
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Area Area%
22040 12
29715 16
32076 17
2629 0.1
51107 2.8
234480 16.1
168644 9.1
1313840 70.8



